
      Breakfast & Brunch 
(available from 8am until 2pm) 

 

 (gfo/dfo/v) 

Two eggs your way on toasted ciabatta 
    Add bacon - $4.00  
 

 (gf/dfo) 

Served on English muffins with hollandaise sauce and choice of 
accompaniment   

    Champagne, shaved ham 
    Florentine, spinach & mushroom (v) 
    Royale, hot smoked salmon 
    Bacon, Manuka smoked bacon 
 
Potato Hash (gf/df/v) 
Sage & onion hash, portobello mushrooms, spinach and two poached 
eggs  
 
Pancakes (v) 
House-made served with Manuka smoked bacon, banana, maple syrup 
& vanilla mascarpone 
 
Breakfast of Legends (gfo/dfo) 
Two eggs cooked your way, Manuka smoked bacon, sausage, 
mushrooms, potato hash and ciabatta toast 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$18.00 

$18.00 
$22.00 
$19.00 

 
$18.00 

 
 
 

$16.00 
 
 
 

$22.00 

 

 

 

 

French Toast 
Made with two slices of artisanal bread & choice of topping 
 

     
    Sweet, cinnamon apple, vanilla mascarpone, pistachio  (v) 
     
    Savoury, onion relish, bacon & parmesan cheese  

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
$18.00 

 

Club Specialty 



     Junior Pavilion Breakfast 
(available for children 12yo & under only) 

 
Egg on Toast (gfo/dfo) 
One egg your way on toasted ciabatta 
    Add bacon - $2.50 
 
Mini ‘Bene’ (gf/dfo) 
One poached egg on English muffin, shaved ham and hollandaise sauce  
 
Pancakes 
House-made served with banana, maple syrup & vanilla mascarpone (v) 
    Add bacon - $2.50 
 
Crumpets 
One house-made crumpet served warm with choice of topping 

          Classic, butter & jam (v) 
          Sweet, cinnamon apple, vanilla mascarpone, pistachio (v) 
 
Yoghurt & fruit (v) 
Fresh fruit salad with flavoured yoghurt 

 
 
 

$10.00 
 
 
 

$10.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$7.50 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 

 

Extras 
 

Potato hash (gf/df/v) 
Egg 
Bacon | shaved ham 
 

 
 

$5.00 
$3.50 
$4.00 

 

  

 
Mushrooms (gf/v) 
Hollandaise sauce 
Ciabatta toast (2) 

 
 

$4.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 

 

 

 
v = Vegetarian     |     vg = Vegan     |     gf = Gluten free 

 

gfo = Gluten free option     |     df = Dairy free     |     dfo = Dairy free option 



               Beverages 
 

Coffee & chocolate 

Short black 
Long black 
Latte 
Flat white 
Cappuccino 
Mochaccino 
Chai latte 
Hot chocolate 
Iced coffee 
Iced mochaccino 
Iced chocolate 
 
*Coffee beans by Org 

 

$3.50 
$3.50 

Reg - $5.00 | Lg - $5.50 
Reg - $5.00 | Lg - $5.50 
Reg - $5.00 | Lg - $5.50 
Reg - $5.00 | Lg - $5.50 
Reg - $5.00 | Lg - $5.50 

$4.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 

 
 

Extras – all $0.90 

Espresso shot 
Dairy free milks – soya | almond | coconut 
Syrups – caramel | vanilla | hazelnut | chocolate | chai 
Decaf 

 
 

Kids 

Hot chocolate 
Fluffies 

 

 

$3.50 
FREE 

 

 

 

 



               Beverages (continued) 
 

Tea 

Tea by Ti Ora                                                                                                                             Tea for one - $3.50     |     Tea for two - $4.50  
 
Breakfast blend with NZ manuka leaf 
Earl grey with lemongrass and NZ manuka leaf 
Green tea with ginger, lemongrass and NZ kawakawa 
Summer fruits with NZ manuka leaf 
Peppermint with spearmint and NZ kawakawa 
Chamomile with lemon, honey and NZ manuka leaf 
 
 
Smoothies 

Choc berry – mixed berry & dark chocolate 
Reboot – mango, pineapple, banana & passionfruit 
Energise – pineapple, strawberries, pear, apple & date 
Booster – banana, mango, spinach & lime juice 
 
 

$7.50 

Classic Milkshakes 

Chocolate | strawberry | banana | vanilla | lime 
Add one scoop of vanilla ice cream - $0.50 
 
 

$5.00 

 

Juice by the Glass 

Orange | apple | pineapple | tomato | cranberry 
 

$4.50 

 


