

(available from 8am until 2pm)

Eggs on Toast (gfo/dfo/v) Two eggs your way on toasted ciabatta Add bacon - \$4.00	\$10.00
Eggs Benedict (gf/dfo) Served on English muffins with hollandaise sauce and choice of accompaniment	
Champagne, shaved ham Florentine, spinach & mushroom (v) Royale, hot smoked salmon Bacon, Manuka smoked bacon	\$18.00 \$18.00 \$22.00 \$19.00
Potato Hash (gf/df/v) Sage & onion hash, portobello mushrooms, spinach and two poached eggs	\$18.00
Pancakes (v) House-made served with Manuka smoked bacon, banana, maple syrup & vanilla mascarpone	\$16.00
Breakfast of Legends (gfo/dfo) Two eggs cooked your way, Manuka smoked bacon, sausage, mushrooms, potato hash and ciabatta toast	\$22.00

Club Specialty

French Toast

Made with two slices of artisanal bread & choice of topping

Sweet, cinnamon apple, vanilla mascarpone, pistachio (v) \$16.00

Savoury, onion relish, bacon & parmesan cheese \$18.00



(available for children 12yo & under only)

Egg on Toast (gfo/dfo) One egg your way on toasted ciabatta Add bacon - \$2.50			
Mini 'Bene' (gf/dfo) One poached egg on English n	nuffin, shaved	ham and hollandaise sauce	\$10.00
Pancakes House-made served with banana, maple syrup & vanilla mascarpone (v) Add bacon - \$2.50			
Crumpets One house-made crumpet ser Classic, butter & jam (v) Sweet, cinnamon apple,			
Yoghurt & fruit (v) Fresh fruit salad with flavoure	d yoghurt		\$7.50 \$10.00 \$10.00
Extras Potato hash (gf/df/v)	\$5.00	Mushrooms (gf/v)	\$4.00
Egg	\$3.50	Hollandaise sauce	\$3.00

v = Vegetarian | vg = Vegan | gf = Gluten free gfo = Gluten free option | df = Dairy free | dfo = Dairy free option

\$4.00

Ciabatta toast (2)

\$4.00

Bacon | shaved ham



Coffee & chocolate

Short black	\$3.50
Long black	\$3.50
Latte	Reg - \$5.00 Lg - \$5.50
Flat white	Reg - \$5.00 Lg - \$5.50
Cappuccino	Reg - \$5.00 Lg - \$5.50
Mochaccino	Reg - \$5.00 Lg - \$5.50
Chai latte	Reg - \$5.00 Lg - \$5.50
Hot chocolate	\$4.50
Iced coffee	\$5.50
Iced mochaccino	\$5.50
Iced chocolate	\$5.50

^{*}Coffee beans by Org

Extras – all \$0.90

Espresso shot
Dairy free milks – soya | almond | coconut
Syrups – caramel | vanilla | hazelnut | chocolate | chai
Decaf

Kids

Hot chocolate	\$3.50
Fluffies	FREE



Tea

Tea by Ti Ora Tea for one - \$3.50 | Tea for two - \$4.50

Breakfast blend with NZ manuka leaf
Earl grey with lemongrass and NZ manuka leaf
Green tea with ginger, lemongrass and NZ kawakawa
Summer fruits with NZ manuka leaf
Peppermint with spearmint and NZ kawakawa
Chamomile with lemon, honey and NZ manuka leaf

Smoothies \$7.50

Choc berry – mixed berry & dark chocolate
Reboot – mango, pineapple, banana & passionfruit
Energise – pineapple, strawberries, pear, apple & date
Booster – banana, mango, spinach & lime juice

Classic Milkshakes \$5.00

Chocolate | strawberry | banana | vanilla | lime Add one scoop of vanilla ice cream - \$0.50

Juice by the Glass \$4.50

Orange | apple | pineapple | tomato | cranberry